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General information about company

Scrip code 523319

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE164A01016

Name of the company

BALMER LAWRIE & CO. LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

112
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 :?ng;;;};er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shar;eholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of Pa}’tly No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of total | of securities IX)
Category . paid- | shares no. of shares
Category | of Nos. Of fully pgld up underlying shares held (calculated as : .
shareholders | up equity . : (VID) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(IIT) shares held . AV)+HV)+
1) av) shares | Receipts (V1) 1957) (VIII) % of
held | (VD) As a % of Classeg: | Class | (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) | X egy
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter
Group
B) Public 49255 114002564 114002564 | 100 114002564 114002564 | 100
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 49255 114002564 114002564 | 100 114002564 114002564 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | P'cdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter
Group
B) Public 100 112255385
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 112255385
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
Category & No. of Partly shzres Total nos. | total no. of
i id- ; : Total
s Name of the Nos. Of fully pz_nd paid underlying sharesﬁheld shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0 ao/
I. Shareholders shareholders | up equity | up Depository (VI = (calculated as asa’o
0 (1) shares held | equity Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | per SCRR, of
(Iv) shares | (7 P (VD) 1957) (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa%of |x cgy | ol Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
?2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(@) Mutual 3 3824 3824 0 3824 3824 0
Funds
Alternate
(©) Investment |1 28140 28140 0.02 28140 28140 0.02
Funds
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 30 1785668 1785668 1.57 1785668 1785668 1.57
Investors
Financial
H Institutions/ | 11 8789138 8789138 | 7.71 8789138 8789138 | 7.71
Banks
(Sg;’('lT)"‘al 45 10606770 10606770 | 9.3 10606770 10606770 | 9.3
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 45839 20370275 20370275 | 17.87 20370275 20370275 | 17.87
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
.. holding
(a(ii)) . 97 5285732 5285732 |4.64 5285732 5285732 |4.64
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered 6 36326 36326 0.03 36326 36326 0.03
with RBI
Any Other
(e) X 3268 77703461 77703461 | 68.16 77703461 77703461 | 68.16
(specity)
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 49210 103395794 103395794 | 90.7 103395794 103395794 | 90.7
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 49255 114002564 114002564 | 100 114002564 114002564 | 100
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 49255 114002564 114002564 | 100 114002564 114002564 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 49255 114002564 114002564 | 100 114002564 114002564 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying - - encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o, (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible . held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and No. . -~ sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants .. | capital) (XD)= (VID)+(X) As a % of % of
securities Xi Of Warrants (Xi) % of (ALB+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0 26
(©) 0.02 0
(e 1.57 1785668
® 7.71 8786506
Sub-Total
9.3 10572200
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 17.87 18897667
(a(ii)) 4.64 5045824
(b) 0.03 36326
(e) 68.16 77703368
Sub-Total
90.7 101683185
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 100 112255385
B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 112255385
Total
(A+B+C) 100 112255385
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Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GENERAL INSURANCE
CORPORATION OF
INDIA

LIFE INSURANCE
CORPORATION OF
INDIA

THE NEW INDIA
ASSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

NATIONAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD

Click
here to go
back

PAN (1I)

AAACGO615N

AAACLO582H

AAACN4165C

AAACNI9967E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2853343

1415008

2942449

1508032

8718832

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

2853343

1415008

2942449

1508032

8718832

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.24

7.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2853343

1415008

2942449

1508032

8718832

Class eg:y

Total

2853343

1415008

2942449

1508032

8718832

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.5

1.24

2.58

1.32

7.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

25

1.24

2.58

1.32

7.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2853343

1415008

2942449

1508032

8718832

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Trusts

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INDIAN SYNTANS
INVESTMENTS (P) LTD

BALMER LAWRIE
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

PAN (1I)

AAACIL775K

AACCB2843H

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

16

1058

579

1

1

1561

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100094

2040149

68811

73998008

1424720

70452900

1400015

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

100094

2040149

68811

73998008

1424720

70452900

1400015

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

1.79

0.06

64.91

1.25

61.8

1.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100094

2040149

68811

73998008

1424720

70452900

1400015

Class eg:y

Total

100094

2040149

68811

73998008

1424720

70452900

1400015

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

1.79

0.06

64.91

1.25

61.8

1.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.09

1.79

0.06

64.91

1.25

61.8

1.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

100094

2040061

68811

73998008

1424720

70452900

1400010
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

Foreign Nationals

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

3268

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3100

93284

77703461

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

3100

93284

77703461

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

68.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3100

93284

77703461

Class egty

Total

3100

93284

77703461

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.08

68.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.08

68.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3100

93284

77703368
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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