General information about company							
Scrip code	523319						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE164A01016						
Name of the company	BALMER LAWRIE & CO. LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				

		Tal	ole I - Sun	ımary	Statemen	t holding o	of specified so	ecurities			
	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III) fu	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)				up equity shares held (V)				No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
								Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group										
(B)	Public	49255	114002564			114002564	100	114002564		114002564	100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	49255	114002564			114002564	100	114002564		114002564	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible convertible	No. of Shares Underlying		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares		
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group											
(B)	Public				100					112255385		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	_			100					112255385		

	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)		No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.			No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Rights	Total as a % of
(I)	(I)		(IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding	g pattern	of the Promo	ter and Prom	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign										
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholdin	g patteri	n of the Publi	c shareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	3824			3824	0	3824		3824	0
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	28140			28140	0.02	28140		28140	0.02
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	30	1785668			1785668	1.57	1785668		1785668	1.57
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	11	8789138			8789138	7.71	8789138		8789138	7.71
Sub-Total (B)(1)		45	10606770			10606770	9.3	10606770		10606770	9.3
(3)	Non-institutio	ns									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	45839	20370275			20370275	17.87	20370275		20370275	17.87
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	97	5285732			5285732	4.64	5285732		5285732	4.64
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	6	36326			36326	0.03	36326		36326	0.03
(e)	Any Other (specify)	3268	77703461			77703461	68.16	77703461		77703461	68.16
Sub-Total (B)(3)		49210	103395794			103395794	90.7	103395794		103395794	90.7
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		49255	114002564			114002564	100	114002564		114002564	100
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholdin	g patter	n of the Non l	Promoter- No	n Public shareh	older		· 	
Total (A+B+C2)		49255	114002564			114002564	100	114002564		114002564	100
Total (A+B+C)		49255	114002564			114002564	100	114002564		114002564	100

7	Гable II - Sta	atement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
G.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi) convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	rn of the Promoter and Promoter	r Grou	ıp			
(1)	Indian								
(2)	Foreign								
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					26
(c)				0.02					0
(e)				1.57					1785668
(f)				7.71					8786506
Sub-Total (B)(1)				9.3					10572200
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				17.87					18897667
(a(ii))				4.64					5045824
(b)				0.03					36326
(e)				68.16					77703368
Sub-Total (B)(3)				90.7					101683185
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)				100					112255385
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	g shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Non P	ublic	sharehol	der		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					112255385
Total (A+B+C)				100					112255385

		Financial Institu	tions/ Banks		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACG0615N	AAACL0582H	AAACN4165C	AAACN9967E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2853343	1415008	2942449	1508032	8718832
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2853343	1415008	2942449	1508032	8718832
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	1.24	2.58	1.32	7.65
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)			
Class eg: X	2853343	1415008	2942449	1508032	8718832
Class eg:y					
Total	2853343	1415008	2942449	1508032	8718832
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.5	1.24	2.58	1.32	7.65
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	1.24	2.58	1.32	7.65
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•	•	•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2853343	1415008	2942449	1508032	8718832
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				·
Reason for not providing PAN					

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Category	Trusts	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Categor		
Name of the Shareholders (I)					INDIAN SYNTANS INVESTMENTS (P) LTD	BALMER LAWRIE INVESTMENTS LIMITED			
PAN (II)					AAACI1775K	AACCB2843H			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	16	1058	51	579	1	1	1561		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100094	2040149	68811	73998008	1424720	70452900	1400015		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100094	2040149	68811	73998008	1424720	70452900	1400015		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	1.79	0.06	64.91	1.25	61.8	1.23		
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of	securities (I	X)		I			
Class eg: X	100094	2040149	68811	73998008	1424720	70452900	1400015		
Class eg:y									
Total	100094	2040149	68811	73998008	1424720	70452900	1400015		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.09	1.79	0.06	64.91	1.25	61.8	1.23		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	1.79	0.06	64.91	1.25	61.8	1.23		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•		•			
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in	100094	2040061	68811	73998008	1424720	70452900	1400010		

dematerialized form (XIV)									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

	Any	Other (specify)						
Searial No.	8	9						
Category	Foreign Nationals	IEPF						
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category						
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back					
PAN (II)			Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	1	3268					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3100	93284	77703461					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3100	93284	77703461					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.08	68.16					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	3100	93284	77703461					
Class eg:y								
Total	3100	93284	77703461					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.08	68.16					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.08	68.16					
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3100	93284	77703368					

Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								